Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicolas Featherstone - (900338) - Stockport Metro SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

31/10/15
09/01/16
20/06/15
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
18/04/15
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
17/01/15
31/01/15
25/01/15
17/05/15
26/10/14
21/09/15
28/06/14
29/09/14
18/01/14
16/03/14
19/10/13
02/03/13
16/09/13
13/09/12

Meet

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2
SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Mini Meet Round 1

Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Venue

Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Wigan
Leeds
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport

Stockport
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Stockport Mo 3
3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
3
Stockport Mo 2
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3
2
3
2
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Time
30.73
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30.61
30.52
32.39
30.67
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31.54
31.67
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33.05
32.42
35.19
35.18
36.46
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38.04
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Date

24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
09/01/16
31/10/15
21/09/15
20/06/15
17/05/15
18/04/15
31/01/15
25/01/15
17/01/15
26/10/14
29/09/14
28/06/14
16/03/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
16/09/13
02/03/13
13/09/12

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Round 3

SM Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Round 1 & 2
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2015
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix
Stockport Mini Meet Round 1

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Wigan
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Stockport
Leeds
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield

Stockport
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